Art. Nr

UTME24
UTME28
UTME32
UTME40
UTME44
UTME48
UTMES6
UTME64
UTMES82

TORIA Kunststoffhandels GmbH
Geschaftsfihrung: Wilfried Taubl

Grole

D24
© 28
Q32
240
D44
D48
D 56
064
© 82

=
(cm.23,9x3,7h.)
(cm.279x4,2h.)
(cm.32x4,6 h.)
(cm.40x5,4h.)
(cm.44 x 5,8 h.)
(cm.48 x 6,2 h.)
(cm.56 x 6,9 h.)
(cm.64 x 7 h.)
(cm.82x8,7h.)

Madstein 19
8772 Traboch
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